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
¥ $|500 DOWN x;rlm (I,Ilyb’m with t:ofm g OPEN DAILY $12, 50’(5)8\61(;3’}\ Sgsm; «}l?wnh(nn (B}’{dﬁﬁnﬁﬁ’l‘mﬁ?%&:}p’:q ff;n Nr\l’:::"l:m'u:m;u‘“l(:r:vmmsu()mwd future, bny now,
i down. s been vacan or FR. 2 thorne . US TO ses
Balance Like Rent months, so its dusty, but Tract N ber is FR. 5-6586 Rlvd, o $156,000 down, CALI
‘?, b;;rmns. Cc.rpc-‘ted, flr’lvll;‘l. vou'll like it, Call DICK rac umbper Is % FEORR H I“'IILI_ R II’
ouble EKArage, large service| MILLER, salesman for Alter % IR . .
room. Full_price $10,950. Realty at FR. 5-8008, 23850 $2000 DOWN—TRADES ACCEPTED $295 MOVES YOU IN Pictures of Listings in Our Office PAUL ealtor
FR 6-8010 Hawthorne Blvd, Directions from Hawthorne Blvd, and Pacific Coast hwy. y :
— - God B{o‘]llth 1 hlor’k to 242nd St., turn west (right) 3 Mm-kn Out-of-town credit OK OPEN TILL DARK 4509 TORRANCE BLVD.
' an ollow our signs. p .
e ity DIEW LY Ressle, saveral 3, and 3.ped: TORRANCE - FR. 6-3555
G. I. RESALE 1 wood floors, Surrounded by ol e
bl da et L NS Lucile Valek, Realtor g R R 25318 Belle Porte Ave. SR e Tr
/ m.ly:’ted hnu:ftq‘,cnd"nu:d B:ti‘:th bedrooms, 2 baths, wall-to-wall r:;:M:I;;IA.’I:;":’(I‘;;;'IL@Q!()N ‘?gmt& a,.T ) minu;«l-; fmm b
ard com y fenc kno: e. $13.500.
block wall. Only one block to ';,,",.!“kfwhdrm:ﬂ.:;r", biock 9620 S, WESTERN 21904 B, Vermont HARBOR CITY DA. 6-3461| “°™ °“"“m,?.'”'é‘.'é‘m : . i‘lclj‘(‘)lOMnSuzb‘m:l IH‘ZL": s‘gzﬂ
” iders, patio and bac. g home by o by ¢ home with view., Near
1410 W. 214th St. hocuo flagstons plummn yard -BEDROOM home by owner, EVENINGS. CALL TE. 5-6278 3-BEDROOM hrome, by owner. |room : L {
¢ O ] ' . $11,500 full ice, $1000 down, | shopping and schools., Hurry., |
v FA. 8-8982 lke park. §000 down. Hrry! PLOBIVe At oo, 4 3307 Cabrillo . FA. 8-2080
’ » 5 4 ; : '
’ & \ .
| ] : | . | )

| : : Y




